
3.14

3.18

2.86

3.34

3.16
2.54

3.22

2.66

 P1A

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 O5B

 C5B

 C4B

 O4B

 P3B

 O9A

 O8A

 O7A

 O3B
 C3B

 C2B
 O2B

 C1B

 N9A

 C8A

 N7A

 C6A

 N6A

 C5A

 C4A N3A

 C2A

 N1A

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MN  

MN  

Gln 77(A)

Gly 76(A)

Pro 78(A)

FD7 302(A)

Met 88(A)

Tyr 156(A)

Phe 160(A)

Thr 89(A)

Asp 111(A)

Coa 301(A)

His 90(A)

Arg 53(A)

Lys 157(A)

Arg 45(A)

Lys 72(A)

 MN 303(A)

 MN 304(A)


